UNITED STATES MARINE CORPS

THE BASIC SCHOOL
TRAINING COMMAND
24164 BELLEAU AVENUE

QUANTICO. VIRGINIA 22134-5019

From: Commanding Officer, The Basic School

To:  All Hands

IN REPLY REFER Tid

1000
C474-53
10 Aug 22

Subj: THE BASIC SCHOOL AND FORCE FITNESS READINESS CENTER OF EXCELLENCE

MASTER PROJECTION PLAN FOR FISCAL YEAR 2023: UPDATE #3

1. The Basic School (TBS) annually publishes the report and graduation dates for the upcoming fiscal year (FY) to allow
follow on schools to align their class dates accordingly. Below are the report and graduation dates for the FY23 Basic
Officer Courses (BOC), Warrant Officer Basic Course (WOBC), Infaniry Weapons Officer Course (IWOC), Infantry
Officer Courses (IOC), Martial Arts Instructor/Trainer (MALT) course, Force Fitness Instrcutor Course (FFIC), and
Marine Corps Instructor Water Survival (MCIWS) course. Orders should reflect a report time no later than 1200 on the

date provided below.

2. BOC, WOBC, IWOC, [OC FY23 dates:

Company Class Report Date (RD) Graduation Date
Alpha 1-23 Mon, 17 Oct 2022 Fri, 19 May 2023
Bravo 2-23 Mon, 28 Nov 2022 Fri, 30 Jun 2023
Charlie 3-23 Mon, 27 Mar 2023 Fri, 13 Qct 2023
Delta 4-23 Mon, 5 Jun 2023 Fri, 22 Dec 2023
Echo 5-23 Mon, 7 Aug 2023 Fri, 8 Mar 2024
Fox 6-23 Mon, 11 Sep 2023 Fri, 12 Apr 2024
WOBC 1-23 Tue, 17 Jan 2023 Thu, 18 May 2023
IWOC 1-23 Mon, 29 May 2023 Wed, 20 Sep 2023
10C 1-23 Mon, 31 Oct 2022 Fri, 24 Feb 2023
I10C 2-23 Mon, 6 Mar 2023 Fri, 16 Jun 2023
10C 3-23 Mon, 26 Jun 2023 Fri, 6 Oct 2023

3. FFIC, MAIT, MCIWS FY 23 dates:

FFI Course

Report Date

Convene Date

Graduation Date

1-23

Sun, 8 Jan 2023

Mon, 9 Jan 2023

Fri, 17 Feb 2023

2-23

Sun, 2 Apr 2023

Mon, 3 Apr2023

Fri, 12 May 2023

3-23

Sun, 9 Jul 2023

Mon, 10 Jul 2023

Fri, 18 Aug 2023

MAIT Course

Report Date

Convene Date

Graduation Date

1-23

Sun, 19 Feb 2023

Mon, 21 Feb 2023

Fri, 7 Apr 2023

2-23

Sun, 14 May 2023

Mon, 15 May 2023

Fri, 30 Jun 2023

3-23

Sun, 20 Aug 2023

Mon, 21 Aug 2023

Fri, 6 Oct 2023

MCIWS Course MTT

Report Date

Convene Date

Graduation Date

1-23

Sun, 9 Oct 2022

Mon, 10 Oct 2022

Fri, 28 Oct 2022

4. These projected dates are subject to change in accordance with shifting Program of Instruction requirements.

5. For questions please contact the TBS Operations Officer, Licutenant Colonel Joshua A. Bullard, at
joshua.bullardi@usme.mil.




